

National Insurance Co. vs. Manjeet

FAO No. 80 of 2023

05.07.2023 Present: Mr. Bhupinder Pathania, Advocate for the appellant.

Steps for service of respondents No.1 to 6 be taken during the course of day. On taking such steps, notices returnable within four weeks be issued to said respondents.

Appellant is also permitted to deposit the amount in terms of order dated 1.5.2023 during the course of day.

July 05, 2023
(ms)

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge